±100ppm A
±50ppm B
±45ppm C
±40ppm D
±35ppm E
±30ppm F
±25ppm G
±20ppm H

ADX49SMP pg17
ADX49SMPI pg17
Quartz Part Numbering Guide
ADXSM SeriesSurface Mount
O
C
R
Y
S
T
A
L
S
9
ADXSM-351
SEE PAGE 8 FOR PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Quartz
ADXSM-350 Series (351)Surface Mount
XTAL
OSC
VCXO
VCO
TCXO
VCTCXO
FLTR
RES
IND
UNIT DIMENSION (unit:mm)
AT-CUT
TAPE SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Package Type ADXSM-351
Frequency Range F 14.300 MHz to 40.000 MHz
Calibration Tolerance ±50 ppm at +25ºC ±3ºC
Temperature Stability (at +25ºC) ±50 ppm over -10ºC to +60ºC
Load Capacitance Cl 16 pF
Shunt Capacitance Co 5 pF max.
Drive Level P 100 µW max.
Aging � f/F ±5 ppm max. at +25ºC ±3ºC per year
Cut AT-Cut
Reflow Soldering Condition 10 seconds max. at +235ºC ±5ºC
PACKAGE DATA
Item / Package ADXSM-351
LID Ceramic
BASE Ceramic
SEALING Glass-frit/Resin
TERMINAL PLATING Gold
SOLDERING PATTERN